VICTORIAN CURRICULUM
AND ASSESSMENT AUTHORITY

VCE Unit Completion Outcomes - 2022

Music Investigation

VCE Units 3-4 sequence enrolments and results by gender, 2022

No.
Male %

No.
Female %

No.
Gender X %

No.
Total

Unit 3 (36 providers)

S N NR
119 1 0
99.2 0.8 0.0
100 1 0
99.0 1.0 0.0

0 0 4

0.0 0.0 100.0
219 2 4
97.3 0.9 1.8

Total
120
100.0
101
100.0
4
100.0
225
100.0

115
99.1
96
98.0
0
0.0
211
96.8

Unit 4 (36 providers)

N
1
0.9

2.0

0.0

3
1.4

NR

0

0.0

0

0.0

4
100.0
4

1.8

Total
116
100.0
98
100.0
4
100.0
218
100.0

! For privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 enrolments has been assigned to the category of

NR (Not Reported)

Legend: S

NR

Satisfactorily Completed

Not Satisfactorily Completed

Not Reported
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